
REVISED BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2020-2021 

(Jan. 4th – Feb. 26th) 

 
 Date    Opponent  Location  Time 

Saturday Jan. 16  North Fulton  Elmwood  10:00 

 Tuesday Jan. 19  Illini Bluffs  Elmwood  5:00 

 Thursday Jan. 21  Chillicothe  Elmwood  5:00 

 Tuesday Jan. 26  Mossville  Mossville  5:00 

 Thursday Jan. 28  Princeville  Princeville  5:30 

 Monday  Feb. 1  Christ Lutheran Elmwood  5:00 

 Thursday Feb. 4  Brimfield  Brimfield  5:00 

 Tuesday Feb. 9  St. Vincent  Elmwood  5:00 

 Thursday Feb. 11  Farmington  Farmington  5:00 

 Tuesday Feb. 16  Monroe  Monroe  5:00   

 Thursday Feb. 18  Peoria Hts  Elmwood   5:00 

 Monday Feb. 22  Regionals  TBD 

  

  


